PABLO 30-H5HG-60 1
PABLO 30-H5HG-60 2
No. Lenght Width Thickness Qty
Package
No.
1 860 380 22 1 1
2 860 380 22 1 1
3 356 356 16 2 1
4 356 336 16 1 1
5 356 65 25 2 1
6 405 336 16 2 1
7 348 361 16 1 1
8 835 366 3 1 1
9 860 380 50 1 1
B - 860 mm
T - 380 mm
H - 475 mm
BT
H
1
2
3
3
4
5
5
6
6
7
8
9
160
180
422
422
PABLO 30-H5HG-60 3
A x12 B x12
C x12 F x8
Z x1
Z1 x1
N x12
H x4
30x30mm
U x1
L-40mm
U1 x2
E x6
O1 x10
O x5
H1 x16
M2 x2
M1 x1
M x1
ZS x4
ZP x2
J x2
PABLO 30-H5HG-60 4
B x6
B
B
B
B
1
PABLO 30-H5HG-60 5
B x6
B
B
B
B
2
2
43
0m
m
200m
m
O1 x10O x5
O
O
O1
O1
PABLO 30-H5HG-60 6
C x8 F x4A x8
3
x2
A
A
F
C
C
PABLO 30-H5HG-60 7
C x4 F x4A x4
4
4
A
A
F
C
C
F
PABLO 30-H5HG-60 8
Z x1 ZS x4Z1 x1
A
B
7
Z
Z
Z1
ZS
ZS
PABLO 30-H5HG-60 9
ZP x2 H x4
30x30mm
H1 x8
5
5
H
H
H1
H1
H1
H1ZP
LEFT RIGHT
PABLO 30-H5HG-60 10
3
3
4
2
3
3
4
2
8
PABLO 30-H5HG-60 11
E x6
B
A
A=B
E
1
3
3
4
2
8
8
2
3
PABLO 30-H5HG-60 12
M2 x2M1 x1M x1
M M M
M1 M1 M2
M2
1
8
2
PABLO 30-H5HG-60 13
H1 x8
H1
H1
1
3
3
5
5
4
7
1
3
3
LEFT RIGHT
PABLO 30-H5HG-60 14
J x2
J
N x12
N
N
U x1
L-40mm
U1 x2
6
6
9
U
U1
U1
PABLO 30-H5HG-60 15
PABLO 30-H5HG-60 16
PABLO 30-H5HG-60 17